Oct 26 - Nov 1, 2020

LOCATION

PRESBYTERIAN HOSPITAL
FAIR OAKS CONDOS
VALENCEO @ MIDTOWN
PUBLIC STREET
WALMART

PRINCETON COURT
VERANDA @ MIDTOWN
VIVA FOOD MART
CITYSCAPE

TIMBER CREEK SHOPPING
WILDFLOWER
PRESBYTERIAN HOSPITAL
TOWNE CENTER

VILLAS DEL SOLAMAR

PREMISE

Apartment Complex/Building
Apartment Complex/Building
Apartment Residence
Outdoor Area Public/Private
Grocery/Supermarket
Apartment Complex/Building
Apartment Parking Lot
Parking (Business)
Apartment Parking Lot
Medical Facility

Apartment Parking Lot
Parking (Business)
Apartment Complex/Building
Apartment Parking Lot

OFFENSE
ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL

AGG ASSAULT - FV

AGG ASSAULT - FV

uumv

ALL OTHER LARCENY

ALL OTHER LARCENY

uumv

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
ALL OTHER LARCENY

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE

ADDRESS

8213 WALNUT HILL LN
7030 FAIR OAKS AVE
7222 FAIR OAKS AVE
6900 HEMLOCK AVE
6185 RETAIL RD

6101 MELODY LN
6519 MELODY LN

6800 SHADY BROOK LN
6466 RIDGECREST RD
6200 RETAIL RD

6031 PINELAND DR
8200 WALNUT HILL LN
8620 PARK LN

8350 PARK LN

DATE
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/28/2020
10/28/2020
10/28/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/30/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
11/1/2020

TIME
1:00:00 AM
4:00:00 AM
3:00:00 AM
7:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
10:51:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
6:50:00 PM
7:01:00 AM
1:40:00 AM

REPORTING
AREA

1062
4527
4527
1084
4529
1084
1084
4528
1084
4529
4527
8823
1084
1084

SERVICE #
191201-2020
191259-2020
192509-2020
193214-2020
193092-2020
193683-2020
193784-2020
193634-2020
194069-2020
194006-2020
195166-2020
195529-2020
194501-2020
195673-2020



Oct 26 - Nov 1, 2020

NIBRS by Type

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL AGG ASSAULT - FV uumv ALLOTHER LARCENY THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE



Oct 26 - Nov 1, 2020

NIBRS Offense by Reporting Area
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Oct 26 - Nov 1, 2020

NIBRS Offense by Property
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Oct 26 - Nov 1, 2020

WEEKLY COMPARISON

B Total Incidents [ Violent Incidents

15

10

Previous Week Current Week



