LOCATION	PREMISE	OFFENSE	ADDRESS	DATE	TIME	REPORTING AREA	SERVICE #
PRESBYTERIAN HOSPITAL	Apartment Complex/Building	ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL	8213 WALNUT HILL LN	10/26/2020	1:00:00 AM	1062	191201-2020
FAIR OAKS CONDOS	Apartment Complex/Building	AGG ASSAULT - FV	7030 FAIR OAKS AVE	10/26/2020	4:00:00 AM	4527	191259-2020
VALENCEO @ MIDTOWN	Apartment Residence	AGG ASSAULT - FV	7222 FAIR OAKS AVE	10/28/2020	3:00:00 AM	4527	192509-2020
PUBLIC STREET	Outdoor Area Public/Private	UUMV	6900 HEMLOCK AVE	10/28/2020	7:00:00 PM	1084	193214-2020
WALMART	Grocery/Supermarket	ALL OTHER LARCENY	6185 RETAIL RD	10/28/2020	8:00:00 PM	4529	193092-2020
PRINCETON COURT	Apartment Complex/Building	ALL OTHER LARCENY	6101 MELODY LN	10/29/2020	3:00:00 PM	1084	193683-2020
VERANDA @ MIDTOWN	Apartment Parking Lot	UUMV	6519 MELODY LN	10/29/2020	10:00:00 PM	1084	193784-2020
VIVA FOOD MART	Parking (Business)	ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL	6800 SHADY BROOK LN	10/29/2020	10:51:00 PM	4528	193634-2020
CITYSCAPE	Apartment Parking Lot	THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	6466 RIDGECREST RD	10/29/2020	6:00:00 PM	1084	194069-2020
TIMBER CREEK SHOPPING	Medical Facility	ALL OTHER LARCENY	6200 RETAIL RD	10/30/2020	2:30:00 PM	4529	194006-2020
WILDFLOWER	Apartment Parking Lot	THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	6031 PINELAND DR	10/31/2020	8:00:00 PM	4527	195166-2020
PRESBYTERIAN HOSPITAL	Parking (Business)	THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	8200 WALNUT HILL LN	10/31/2020	6:50:00 PM	8823	195529-2020
TOWNE CENTER	Apartment Complex/Building	THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	8620 PARK LN	10/31/2020	7:01:00 AM	1084	194501-2020
VILLAS DEL SOLAMAR	Apartment Parking Lot	THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	8350 PARK LN	11/1/2020	1:40:00 AM	1084	195673-2020







